Frequent Buyer Program

SENSING

ANALYSIS

DELIVERY

The COVID-19 global pandemic has greatly increased demand for Maxtec oxygen sensors. Because of this we are forced to **suspend our popular Frequent Buyer Program until further notice beginning July 1, 2020**.



SUSPENDED

All Frequent Buyer rebate shipments received after July 1, 2020 will not be eligible to receive a free replacement sensor.

We apologize for the inconvience and thank you for your understanding.

- Maxtec Marketing